
Monthly Weather Summary – May 2013 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 47  29  0.05  4 4 27  27  0 0

2 57  33  0.00 13 17 20  47  0 0

3 67  43  0.23 23 40 10  57  0 0

4 68  40  0.25 22 62 11  68  0 0

5 70  41  0.25 24 86 10  78  0 0

6 75  41  0.17 26 112 7  85  0 0

7 80  40  0.33 28 140 5  90  0 0

8 80  47  0.27 32 171 2  91  0 0

9 79  45  0.22 30 201 3  94  0 0

10 82  45  0.25 32 233 2  96  0 0

11 85  54  0.26 38 270 0  96  5 5

12 84  56  0.25 38 308 0  96  5 10

13 81  53  0.18 35 343 0  96  2 12

14 72  41  0.08  0.06 25 368 9  104  0 12

15 62  38  0.25 18 386 15  119  0 12

16 66  47  0.17 25 410 9  128  0 12

17 66  40  0.16 21 431 12  140  0 12

18 69  45  0.11 25 456 8  148  0 12

19 61  46  0.11 22 478 12  159  0 12

20 67  38  0.05  0.14 21 498 13  172  0 12

21 71  50  0.23 29 527 5  176  0 12

22 72  36  0.33  0.13 22 549 11  187  0 12

23 50  28  0.19  0.10 7 556 26  213  0 12

24 60  32  0.09 14 570 19  232  0 12

25 53  40  0.10  0.14 15 584 19  251  0 12

26 63  36  0.05 18 602 16  266  0 12

27 67  48  0.10 26 627 8  274  0 12

28 66  47  0.10  0.18 25 652 9  282  0 12

29 64  41  0.12 21 672 13  295  0 12

30 60  42  0.13  0.19 19 691 14  309  0 12

31 63  38  0.05 19 710 15  323  0 12

 


